PGA Club Opportunities 2021-2022

Meeting Place
(Please contact

Club Name Description (IE_rade Staff Sponsor and Meeting Time SP on_sor_fqr v_lrtua{
evel contact meeting join links if

for those not

provided)
Student High School - Collaborate 9-12 Shane Wagner 1st and 3rd Monday of PGA Courtyard
Council with students to create and swagner@psdschools.org the month 12:00-12:30
plan events that impact their and Erica Ciardullo PM
school and community eciardullo@psdschools.org

Running Club | Elementary - Actively K-8 Jessy Lloyd Tuesdays on the field The field on the south
moving for 30 minutes after jlloyd@psdschools.org 3:35-4:00 PM end of the PGA
school one day a week Janine Crane playground.

jcran hools.or This club will start

Anne Pierick back up on Tuesday

apierick@psdschools.org 4/5/22 weather
permitting.

Scooters Club | 4th and 5th grade students. 4-5 Julie Martin Thursdays 3:35-4:50 Basketball court next to
An inclusive (weather jumartin@psdschools.org PM the main PGA entrance
permitting) opportunity to
ride or wheel together (no This club will start
bikes) to venues along the back up on April 7th
Spring Creek Trail. Park, fire
station, and Dairy Queen

Allies Middle and High school 6-12 Deanna Martinez Thursdays 3:30-4:30 104 for hybrid -
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Diversity group

Dmartine@psdschools.or

PM
This club has started
but you can still join!

concurrent virtual option
for those that can’t be in
person:

https://meet.google.com/d
dr-khaz-vwg?pli=1

Unified Club K-12 club with focus on K-12 Lora Kitchens 11:20-11:50 AM
disability awareness and Ikitchens@psdschools.or Wednesdays, hybrid Virtual Link
opportunity to play unified and virtual concurrently
sports games and activities
W.E.B. Middle school leadership for 7-8 Rachel Eaton Fridays Application can be found
Leadership 7th and 8th grade students - reaton@psdschools.org here - due Oct. 8
(Application “Where everyone belongs”.
Required and | Hosting inviting events, Additional information can
due Oct. 8) welcoming new students, be found here.
facilitate games and
orientation activities, serve Meeting times will be
as Big Buddies for younger communicated to those
students. accepted into the WEB
program.
Middle School | Middle School Art - Share 6-8 Molly Babcock Mondays
Art Club your creativity and work on mbabcock@psdschools.org | 3:30-4:15 PM This club will be offered
a variety of cool art projects And Nancy West virtually on Google Meet.
nwest@psdschools.org Here is the link Art Club
This club has started | Link.
but you can still join! |~
High School 30 minutes of show and 9-12 Molly Babcock Tuesdays Here is a link to our
Mindful Crafts | share time for a variety of mbabcock@psdschools.org | 8:15-8:45 AM Google Meeting.
projects and Anne Eakins Join us Tuesday
aeakins@psdschools.org This club has started Mornings from 8:15-8:45.
but you can still join!
Science Club | Middle and High School 6-12 Micah Breeden Thursdays 3:30-4:00 Room 102 - might be
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students. A club dedicated
to discussing all things
science related - emphasis
on student interests

micahb@psdschools.org

PM

This club has started
but you can still join!

virtual at times

Student Student-initiated and 6-12 Cat Leas Wednesdays Virtual
Writers Club sponsored creative writing cleas@psdschools.org 3:17 PM Student Writers Meet Link
club.
This club has ended
for the year
Garden Club Planting seeds and playing K-12 Cat Leas Spring Semester - TBD
games. We'll create and cleas@psdschools.org details to come
maintain our PGA garden
while connecting with each Stay tuned for start
other. date
Service 10th - 12th grade students. 10-12 Anne Eakins Fridays 12:30-2:30 PM | Various sites in the Fort
Learning Club | The school-to-work alliance aeakins@psdschools.org Friday, Oct. 22 Collins community
program will provide Friday, Nov. 5
opportunities for students to Friday, Nov. 19
serve the community. Friday, Dec. 10
Circle Stories | Elementary Grades K-5 - K-5 Janine Crane Thursdays 3:30-4:00 Meets in-person in the

Our ancestors from around
the world shared something
in common. A love for
storytelling. Oral stories of
adventure, peril, humor,
triumph, tragedy and
tradition have been an
important cornerstone of

jcrane@psdschools.org

PM

PGA Gym
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human cultures on every
corner on the earth.
Indigenous stories, fairy
tales, campfire stories,
follow the leader, add lib and
classic songs are all
possibilities. Come use your
imagination and creativity to
listen and share stories
around the campfire -
imaginary of course.

Book Club Bringing kids together to talk | 4th and 5th | asturtevant@psdschools.org | Every other Meets virtually: meeting
and enjoy books. Students grade Wednesday 8:00 - 8:30 | |ink.
will vote on a selection of AM T
books to read and discuss.

Video Game Student-initiated and 9-12 Shawna Burrows - Mondays and Lunchroom/Gym

Club sponsored: This club is a sburrows@psdschools.org Wednesdays from

place for like-minded
individuals to discuss video
games and/or video
game-related subjects. It will
allow students to connect
with peers who have
common interests

12-12:30
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